
Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 250 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x 6

0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x 1
0G6245 82.9014 Off/stepless/stby switch + 10k potentiome x 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x 1
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x 1

0C2223 87.9204 Fuseholder Schurter x 1
0TTR73 82.9171 Fuse 6.3x32 0.63A 500V x 1
004269 82.9053 360°C-25K safety thermostat x 1

006710 82.9209 Transformer 240-400-440V x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x 1
0G6882 86.7004.03 TFETxx heating element 254V 1.7KW x 3
0G5934 87.9046 TC bottom sensor, green x 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan x 1

0G6886 83.3728 Adjustable Marine Feet x 4

Smooth, 1-zone electric frytop Marine MCHM**D*DM
Date/Approval: 26.03.2015 ger DOC N° 82.8090.03

Quantity 
800 900

Height



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts

C:\temp\notes256C9A\EN_Ersatzteillisten_Marine 26.03.2015.xlsx

700 800 250 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x 6

0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x 1
0G6245 82.9014 Off/stepless/stby switch + 10k potentiome x 1

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x 1
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x 1

0C2223 87.9204 Fuseholder Schurter x 1
0TTR73 82.9171 Fuse 6.3x32 0.63A 500V x 1
004269 82.9053 360°C-25K safety thermostat x 1

006710 82.9209 Transformer 240-400-440V x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x 1
0G6882 86.7004.03 TFETxx heating element 254V 1.7KW x 3
0G5934 87.9046 TC bottom sensor, green x 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan x 1

0G6886 83.3728 Adjustable Marine Feet x 4

Height Quantity 
800 900

Griddled, 1-zone electric frytop Marine MCHN**D*DM
Date/Approval: 26.03.2015 ger DOC N° 82.8090.03



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 250 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x 6 6

0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x 1 1
0G6245 82.9014 Off/stepless/stby switch + 10k potentiome x 2 2

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x 2 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x 2 2

0C2223 87.9204 Fuseholder Schurter x 1 1
0TTR73 82.9171 Fuse 6.3x32 0.63A 500V x 1 1
004269 82.9053 360°C-25K safety thermostat x 2 2

006710 82.9209 Transformer 240-400-440V x 1 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x 2 2
0G4645 1 115 1757 K3-14X027 + K2-E230 contactor x 1 1
0G6882 86.7004.03 TFETxx heating element 254V 1.7KW x 6 6
0G5934 87.9046 TC bottom left sensor x 1 1
0G5935 87.9045 TC bottom right sensor x 1 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC/3.5W axial fan x 1 1

0G6886 83.3728 Adjustable Marine Feet x 4 4

Quantity 
800 900

Height

Date/Approval: 26.03.2015 ger DOC N° 82.8090.03

Smooth, 2-zone electric frytop Marine MCHM**H*DM



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 250 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x 6

0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x 1
0G6245 82.9014 Off/stepless/stby switch + 10k potentiome x 2

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x 2

0C2223 87.9204 Fuseholder Schurter x 1
0TTR73 82.9171 Fuse 6.3x32 0.63A 500V x 1
004269 82.9053 360°C-25K safety thermostat x 2

006710 82.9209 Transformer 240-400-440V x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x 2
0G4645 1 115 1757 K3-14X027 + K2-E230 contactor x 1
0G6882 86.7004.03 TFETxx heating element 254V 1.7KW x 6
0G5934 87.9046 TC bottom left sensor x 1
0G5935 87.9045 TC bottom right sensor x 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC / 3.5W axial fan x 1

0G6886 83.3728 Adjustable Marine Feet x 4

Griddled, 2-zone electric frytop Marine
Date/Approval: 26.03.2015 ger

Quantity 
800 900

Height

MCHN**H*DM
DOC N° 82.8090.03



Thermaline 80/85/90
Recommended spare parts
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700 800 250 850
Spare part  Alias Designation 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0G4212 75.5000.05 Spacers for Sparta x 6

0G6221 82.7014 Sparta mainboard x 1
0G6245 82.9014 Off/stepless/stby switch + 10k potentiome x 2

0G6247 82.7009 Sealing turning handle x 2
0G6369 82.9124.01 0°x6.0 turning handle with adapter x 2

0C2223 87.9204 Fuseholder Schurter x 1
0TTR73 82.9171 Fuse 6.3x32 0.63A 500V x 1
004269 82.9053 360°C-25K safety thermostat x 2

006710 82.9209 Transformer 240-400-440V x 1
0G6246 82.7015 Eurotas display x 2
0G4645 1 115 1757 K3-14X027 + K2-E230 contactor x 1
0G6882 86.7004.03 TFETxx heating element 254V 1.7KW x 6
0G5934 87.9046 TC bottom left sensor x 1
0G5935 87.9045 TC bottom right sensor x 1
0G6274 82.7159 60x60x25 // 12VDC axial fan x 1

0G6886 83.3728 Adjustable Marine Feet x 4

Date/Approval: 26.03.2015 ger       Marine DOC N° 82.8090.03

Quantity 
800 900

Height

Griddled & smooth, 2-zone electric frytop MCHO**H*DM
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